5/26/2026
15/26/2026 © 2025 Jost
5/26/2026
25/26/2026 © 2025 Jost
Part assemblies Trima Control Cables
PosPartNo NameQty Specifications
A
A20729802 Cable L=600mm, 729802
A20729806 Cable L=650mm N/A
A20729801 Cable L=700mm, 729801
A20729803 Cable L=750mm N/A
A20729800 Cable L=800mm, 729800
A20729804 Cable L=1000mm, 729804
A20729812 Cable L=1100mm, 729812
A20729805 Cable L=1200mm, 729805
A20729813 Cable L=1400mm, 729813
A20729807 Cable L=1600mm, 729807
A20729808 Cable L=1800mm, 729808
A20729809 Cable L=2000mm, 729809
A20729810 Cable L=2200mm, 729810
A20729811 Cable L=2400mm, 729811
B
B20729820 Cable L=1200mm, 729820
B20729821 Cable L=1400mm, 729821
B20729822 Cable L=1600mm, 729822
B20729823 Cable L=1800mm, 729823
B20729824 Cable L=2000mm, 729824
B20729825 Cable L=2200mm, 729825
B20729826 Cable L=2400mm, 729826
B20729827 Cable L=2600mm, 729827
B20729828 Cable L=2800mm, 729828
C
C5021130 Cable L=800mm
C5021132 Cable L=1000mm
C5020940 Control cable L=1200mm (5020351)